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Zuname
Wihlidal
BUSL
Kostolani
KREUZEDER
Bayer
Koller
Marschoun
Machinek
Hoyer-Weber

Ulrich

SKRIVANEK
Fahnrich
Muhlberger
Wihlidal
Hollmaller
Wihlidal
Schuh
Flrnkranz
Jedlaucnik
Bittenauer
Schulz
Zimmel
Aichinger
Heubock
Figl
Schram
Schurad
GASSER
Jung
Berger
Datler
SOMMERGRUBER
Chaloupek
Laller
Tschellnig
Hatz
Reinbold
Diffrenz
Passecker
Kainz
HOLLINGER

Vorname
Nikolaus
Norbert
Christian
Emmerich
Christian
Manfred
Alexander
Martin
Werner

Jargen

Martin
Bernhard
Harald
clemens
Alexander
Klaus
Wolfgang
Werner
Helfried
Ralph
Reinhard
Christoph
Andreas
Klemens
Peter
Christian
Elisabeth
Monika
Clemens
Torsten
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Martin
Karl
Helmut
Michael
Robert
Josef
Richard
Michael
Gerhard

Startnummer

62
86
12
28
109
108
50
83
10

58
29

27
96

97
52
36
101

40
73
76
110
104
30
54
25
34

24
111
48
107
26
78
75
46
16
74
71

Zeit Ort
00:29:17 Laab im Walde
00:29:33 Wien
00:32:00 Purkersdorf
00:32:10 Wien
00:32:24 Wien
00:33:39 Rekawinkel
00:33:51 Wien
00:33:53 Wien
00:33:54 Neulengbach

00:33:58 Wolfsgraben

00:34:10 Purkersdorf
00:34:14 Wien
00:34:39 k. A.
00:34:54 Wolfsgraben
00:35:17 Muckendorf
00:35:18 Wolfsgraben
00:35:20 k. A.
00:35:42 Purkersdorf
00:35:55 Pressbaum
00:36:09 Pressbaum
00:36:18 Pressbaum
00:36:38 Rekawinkel
00:36:52 Rekawinkel
00:37:03 Tullnerbach
00:37:07 Gablitz
00:37:26 Pressbaum
00:37:36 Purkersdorf
00:37:45 Pressbaum
00:37:52 Wien
00:37:58 Pressbaum
00:38:05 Wolfsgraben
00:38:12 Purkersdorf
00:38:16 k. A.

00:38:27 Rappoltenkirchen

00:38:31 Purkersdorf
00:38:39 Pressbaum
00:38:40 Wien
00:38:43 k. A.
00:39:17 Pressbaum
00:39:26 Pressbaum
00:39:28 Pressbaum

Verein
2XU Triteam
Ult Deutsch Wagram
Team Runsport
LC Wienerwaldsee

Union Perchtoldsdorf

IBM

Optik Ulrich
Roadrunner

LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Wienerwaldsee
HSV-tria-amstetten

IBM
LC Wienerwaldsee

ASV Pressbaum

LC Wienerwaldsee
Team Runsport
LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Wienerwaldsee
ASV Pressbaum
LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Wienerwaldsee
IBM

LC Wienerwaldsee

IBM
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
o1
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Rainaldi
Schonegger
Hofschneider
Wick
Berger
Himmelreich
Tinhofer
Effenberg
KOLM
Draxler
Kondor
Sauer
Frischer
Machinek
Marold
Winkler
Pekarskv
Sujer
Vidowitsch
Lackner
Kirchner
Zekendorf
Gerl

Unger
Marschoun
Popek
Firnkranz
Grundbeck
Berger
Hrynasz
Wohlfart
Babaschek
Ostwalt
Vidowitsch
Menzel
GROM
Rauscher
Konig
Pottendorfer
Pottendorfer
Neunteufel
Maier
Schauer

Nino
Michael
Wilhelm
Benedikt
Ralf

Kurt
Karin
Christian
Wolf Werner
Rudi

Ines

Hetti
Stefan
Kurt
Robert
Manuela
Alexander
Patrick
Veronika
Helmut
Michael
Thomas
Wolfgang
Gunter
Freddy
Katharina
Herbert
Patrizia
Joachim
Michael
Reinhard
Heinrich
Christoph
Heinrich
Peter
Gulnter
Thomas
Michael
Alexander
Martin
Jargen
Erich
Norbert

39
72

113

43
56
47
105
79
49
87

82
31
93
17
55
68
13
53
81
32
59
41
51
99
37

95
63
80
102
67
44
77
21
85
19
20
38
45
65

00:39:42 Wien
00:39:50 Tullnerbach
00:39:52 Pressbaum
00:39:54 Tullnerbach
00:39:58 Pressbaum
00:40:02 k. A.
00:40:06 Wien
00:40:28 k. A.
00:40:31 Pfaffstetten
00:40:41 Tullnerbach
00:40:46 Wien
00:41:01 Wien
00:41:01 Pressbaum
00:41:15 Wien
00:41:34 k. A.
00:41:41 Gablitz
00:41:44 Pressbaum
00:41:50 Wien
00:42:00 Wien
00:42:08 Tullnerbach
00:42:13 k. A.
00:42:14 Wien
00:42:26 Wien
00:42:28 Wolfsgraben
00:42:29 Wien
00:42:32 k. A.

00:42:45 Untertullnerbach

00:42:51 k. A.
00:43:00 Pressbaum
00:43:03 Purkersdorf
00:43:10 Wien
00:43:40 Pressbaum
00:43:53 Pressbaum
00:44:48 Wien
00:44:59 k. A.
00:45:04 Wien
00:45:28 Tullnerbach
00:45:41 Breitenfurt
00:45:43 Rekawinkel
00:46:10 Wien
00:46:18 k. A.
00:46:33 k. A.
00:46:47 Eichgraben

SV Marswiese

ASV Pressbaum
IBM

IBM

IBM
LC Poppelteich

LC Wienerwaldsee

LC Wienerwaldsee
IBM

LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Wienerwaldsee

IBM
IBM

LC Wienerwaldsee
ASV Pressbaum

Pressbaum

Otb Wien

IBM

A.T.V. Vosendorf
LC Wienerwaldsee

LC Wienerwaldsee
IBM



85
86
87
88
89
90
90
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Schmidt
Leimberger
Hulber
Desodo
Hodous
Heinrich
Lueger
HULBER
Skala
Winkler
Nowosadk
Steidl
Steidl
Lidemann
Wick
Kern
Schilha
Firnkranz
Schnitzer
Mach
Grosse
Hraby

Iris 84
Margarete 23
Leopold 94
Ranoewisastro 66
Ingrid 7
Gerhard 90
Brigitte 91
Karl 92
Anton 89
Manfred 33
Manuela 35
Werner 69
Sylvia 70
Karin 14
Wolfgang 98
Hans 112
Petra 106
Jutta 100
Rudolf 88
Alexandra 15
Helmut 42
Glnther 11
103

Schmidl-Haberleitner Josef

00:46:57 Breitenfurt
00:47:12 Pressbaum
00:47:17 Gablitz
00:48:01 Eichgraben
00:48:06 Wien
00:48:50 Purkersdorf
00:48:50 Pressbaum
00:50:19 Gablitz
00:51:21 Pressbaum
00:52:16 k. A.
00:52:46 Pressbaum
00:52:57 Pressbaum
00:52:57 Pressbaum
00:53:13 Wien
00:53:43 Tullnerbach
00:53:43 Wien
00:53:57 Wien

00:54:17 Untertullnerbach

00:56:34 Pressbaum
00:58:53 Pressbaum
00:59:42 Wien

01:03:03 Pressbaum
01:06:39 Pressbaum

LC Wienerwaldsee

LC Wienerwaldsee

LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Wienerwaldsee
ASV Presshaum
ASV Pressbaum

LC Wienerwaldsee

IBM



